Construction
Optics
Electrical
SPECIFICATION
replacement of 250W MH canopy lights. Traditional style does not
detract from current building aesthetics. The economical IMCP05
provides years of maintenance-free general illumination for outdoor
applications. Ideal for entrances, parking garage, covered walkways

4545
135135
ORDERING GUIDE Example: IMCP0540W27V40KYYYYY
Fixture Type
MCP05
MCP Series
I
IUS
Wattage Input Voltage
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT Finish Sensor (Option) Dimmable(Option)
27     27W
40     40W
60     60W
27V   120-277V
48V   347-480V
D    Dark Bronze
B     Black
W    White
SG   Silver Gray
M          With Sensor
Blank    Without Sensor
D         0-10V Dimmable
Blank    NO Dimmable
Emergency Battery
(Option)
B          With Battery
Blank    Without Battery
Blank
Alphanumeric
Internal Code
Note: 1. 27W are limited to 120-277V input only.
           2.
Surface Mounted With J-Box
Conduit Pendant Mount
MOUNTING
813 W Elgin St Broken Arrow, OK 74012
TEL: 918-804-7618   E-mail: Info@Illuminatingus.com
ILLUMINATING US, LLC